DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2447672080

Overview

2024/07/16 21:56:12

Price
0.1777 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.30% (-0.00)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.18 USD
0.1903 USD
0.1734 USD

0.18 USD

0.181132 USD
135,444
24,569.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2447672080&ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bea97775d923904e9508299f265c8d7327802d28a1473deb0d793688fb1cb5d4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af1ad6fa3a8477e1c&time=1721309675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09bb3c1a2349b7f08106e7746bb82f13b2d7cc08bfcb214041b36733af3f86bb&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e28b536c907875d07&time=1721309675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59d31326535502c8ed77cf86572c2b0612bc02bdc8c491342a9b75e82a17a818&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3b15afceb401a94b&time=1721309675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de16c69e4b3e6f971def12e12e40dce19e9d05e2b9a58569102abb1b423ac3fa&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=643a7586bce06fb7f&time=1721309675&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d90e748f6f47bb4279b1b81d3186d42b844089ae0dd6729fcfeadebb265fa4e2&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e500008f8d5e02ba&time=1721309675&tool=RSC

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Details

2024/07/16 21:56:12

Price
0.1777 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.30% (-0.00)

ISIN CA2447672080
Symbol DEF
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 41 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.18 USD
High 0.1903 USD
Low 0.1734 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.18 USD
VWAP 0.181132 USD
Volume (pcs) 135,444
Trading volume 24,569.93
Number of trades 40
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +102.35% +31.99% -58.76%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.04 -0.25
Beta 3.27 1.31 1.43
Volatility  149.61 126.35  106.94

ERSTE

Group

0.875
0.750
0.625
0.500
0.375

0.250 "!‘“

0.125

Sy

2020

2021

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/02/
14

2024/07/

0.1890 USD (109,082
0.1827 USD (140,689
0.1573 USD (275,669
0.1164 USD (167,707
0.3900 USD (2024/05/16
0.0444 USD (2024/02/15
0.3900 USD (2024/05/16
0.0444 USD (2024/02/15

—_ T I D = = = —

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

14:49 0.1695 EUR 0.00 9

21:57 0.24 CAD 0.17 143

08:02 0.1605 EUR 0.00 1

08:00 0.0561 EUR 0.00 1

09:34 0.1635 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167562431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612441

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 21:56 0.1777 USD 0.02
16
2024/07/ 08:11 0.16 EUR  0.00
17

2024/07/ 15:08 0.165 EUR 0.00
17

40

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148509

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
@ DEFIANCE

Contact Details
DEFIANCE SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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